

Central Ohio Chapter



Central Ohio Chapter

The 2019 Central Ohio ACFE Emerging Trends in Fraud Investigation & Prevention Conference is an annual two-day conference co-hosted with the Ohio Auditor of State and the Ohio Attorney General. This conference will be held May 8th and May 9th, 2019 at the Hyatt Regency located in downtown Columbus, OH.

It attracts a strong mix of investigators, auditors, forensic accountants, law enforcement, and attorneys who attend annually to secure affordable CPE/CLE credits. This event enables attendees to identify and reduce fraud/public corruption through cutting edge training and speakers.

Sponsorship Registration Form

Sponsorship Level

Please Select Sponsorship Level: Early registration / after December 31, 2018

Diamond: \$5,000/\$5,500 – 4 Complimentary Registrations + 2 Exhibitor Tables + Conference Water Bottle, Notebook, Pen, Hand Sanitizer, and Bag Give Away Sponsor + Logo and link on Chapter emails and website (Level limit 1)

Platinum: \$2,500/\$3,000 – 3 Complimentary Registrations + 2 Exhibitor Tables + Conference Notebook and Bag Give Away Sponsor + Logo and link on Chapter emails and website (Level limit 2)

Gold: \$1,500/\$2,000 – 2 Complimentary Registrations + 2 Exhibitor Tables + Conference Bag Give Away Sponsor + Logo and on Chapter website (Level limit 2)

Silver: \$750/\$1,000 – 1 Complimentary Registrations + 1 Exhibitor Table + Logo on Chapter website (Level limited to 6 or less)

Additional Benefits

- Company Name and Logo on all Central Ohio ACFE communications, including social media, email marketing and the Central Ohio ACFE website.
- > Numerous advertising distributions to companies in the Ohio Area.
- > Conference distribution to ACFE Chapters Worldwide.
- > Conference advertising and communication as a conference sponsor of the event.
- > Conference Food & Beverage will be staged near Sponsor booths to drive traffic.
- > Conference Reception will be hosted a on the evening of May 8th (Sponsors attend at no additional cost).
- Supporting the Central Ohio ACFE Chapter and the anti-fraud profession.
- > Registration is now open, so secure your sponsorship now to obtain the maximum advertising benefit for your company.

Sponsorship Registration Form



Sponsor Information

Contact Name		Title			
Contact Phone Number	Contact Email				
Sponsor/Company Name					
Sponsor/Company Address					
City	State	Zip			
Sponsor/Company Phone Number	Email	Website			

Method of Payment

To secure a sponsorship level, a deposit equal to 50% of the total cost must accompany this form. The balance is due before December 31, 2018. The deposit will be forfeited for cancellations after February 1, 2019. Sponsorships are final and non-refundable.

Credit card:	Invoice to be emailed to	 with a link to pay online.

Check or Money Order Enclosed (payable to the *ACFE Central Ohio Chapter*) Return address is: Central Ohio ACFE Chapter, P.O. Box 1901, Columbus, OH 43216

Submit Your Sponsorship Today!